A WN

10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Merchant Id
Mid
Business Name

customer_name

CPV Address

Shop Address

Swipe Address

Mobile
CPV Status
Complete Date

CPV Remarks

Shop Address Found OR Not

Shop Address By FSE

Shop Structure

Ownership Status
shop_photo_inside_latitude
shop_photo_inside_longitude
shop_photo_outside_latitude
shop_photo_outside_longitude
agent_selfie_latitude
agent_selfie_longitude

Shop Operational

Business Name Match

Category

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

52709674

52709674

Janaki Furniture
RAMESWAR MAITY

Prasanta ,Bargachiya ,Hatal Rd,Bisalaxmi
Tola,Howrah,West Bengal 711404

Prasanta ,Bargachiya ,Hatal Rd,Bisalaxmi
Tola,Howrah,West Bengal 711404

Prasanta ,Bargachiya ,Hatal Rd,Bisalaxmi
Tola,Howrah,West Bengal 711404

6295418586
NEGATIVE
2025-04-09
Shop not found
Not Found

Bargachiya,HatalRd,BisalaxmiTola,howrah, West
Bengal, 711404

N/A

N/A
22.6424166
88.1407944
22.6425092
88.1410075
22.6423968
88.1407947
No

No

N/A
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Sub-Category

Merchant Identity By
Neighbour

Shop Identity By Neighbour

Additional Remark

10 Comment

N/A

N/A

No
CALL NOT PICKED

VISIT CONDUCTED AT PRASANTA ,BARGACHIYA
,HATAL RD,BISALAXMI TOLA,HOWRAH,WEST
BENGAL 711404 ON 09-04-2025 13:00:35., ADDRESS
NOT FOUND, WHERE WE MET COULD NOT MEET
WITH ANYONE, THEN WE CALL ON APPLICANT
GIVEN NUMBER BUT OUR CALL NOT PICKED. THE
GIVEN AREA IS COMMERCIAL AND NO ONE
KNOWS THE APPLICANT.
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Shop Photo Inside

i J4RR+XBC, Hantal, Anantabati, West Benga
09-04-2025 12:51:50 pm
22.6424166,88.1407944
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Shop Photo
Outside

JARR+X8C, Hantal, Anantabati, West Bengé
09-04-2025 12:52:17 pm N
22.6425092,88.1410075
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Agent Selfie

’J4RR+X8C Hantal Anantabatl WestBengai

'09-04-202512:52:40 pm"

22.6423968,88.1407947 -

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

“

- - b b - -

¢ @ @

09-04-2025 13:00:35
SOMNATH MANDAL
RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Neeraj Anand




