

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Merchant Id	52709674
2	Mid	52709674
3	Business Name	Janaki Furniture
4	customer_name	RAMESWAR MAITY
5	CPV Address	Prasanta ,Bargachiya ,Hatal Rd,Bisalaxmi Tola,Howrah,West Bengal 711404
6	Shop Address	Prasanta ,Bargachiya ,Hatal Rd,Bisalaxmi Tola,Howrah,West Bengal 711404
7	Swipe Address	Prasanta ,Bargachiya ,Hatal Rd,Bisalaxmi Tola,Howrah,West Bengal 711404
8	Mobile	6295418586
9	CPV Status	NEGATIVE
10	Complete Date	2025-04-09
11	CPV Remarks	Shop not found
12	Shop Address Found OR Not	Not Found
13	Shop Address By FSE	Bargachiya,HatalRd,BisalaxmiTola,howrah, West Bengal, 711404
14	Shop Structure	N/A
15	Ownership Status	N/A
16	shop_photo_inside_latitude	22.6424166
17	shop_photo_inside_longitude	88.1407944
18	shop_photo_outside_latitude	22.6425092
19	shop_photo_outside_longitude	88.1410075
20	agent_selfie_latitude	22.6423968
21	agent_selfie_longitude	88.1407947
22	Shop Operational	No
23	Business Name Match	No
24	Category	N/A

25	Sub-Category	N/A
26	Merchant Identity By Neighbour	N/A
27	Shop Identity By Neighbour	No
28	Additional Remark	CALL NOT PICKED
29	IO Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT PRASANTA ,BARGACHIYA ,HATAL RD,BISALAXMI TOLA,HOWRAH,WEST BENGAL 711404 ON 09-04-2025 13:00:35., ADDRESS NOT FOUND, WHERE WE MET COULD NOT MEET WITH ANYONE, THEN WE CALL ON APPLICANT GIVEN NUMBER BUT OUR CALL NOT PICKED. THE GIVEN AREA IS COMMERCIAL AND NO ONE KNOWS THE APPLICANT.

30

Shop Photo Inside



31

Shop Photo
Outside



J4RR+X8C, Hantal, Anantabati, West Bengal

09-04-2025 12:52:17 pm

22.6425092, 88.1410075

32

Agent Selfie



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	09-04-2025 13:00:35
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	SOMNATH MANDAL
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Neeraj Anand

